KEY:
S  Steel
W  Wood
G  Gypsum
P  Purlins
AL  Aluminum
SC  Structural Concrete
LC  Lightweight Concrete

CR-10
#3 Phillips bit included in each bucket/carton.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO.
LENGTH
IN (MM)
THREAD
IN (MM) PKG
WEIGHT
LbS (KG)
XHD002B 2" (50) Full 1000 20 (9.08)
XHD003B 3" (75) Full 1000 29 (13.16)
XHD004B 4" (100) 3" (76) 1000 38 (17.25)
XHD005B 5" (125) 4" (102)   500 24 (10.89)
XHD006B 6" (150) 4" (102)   500 28 (12.71)
XHD007B 7" (175) 4" (102)   500 34 (15.44)
XHD008B 8" (200) 4" (102)   500 38 (17.25)
XHD009B 9" (230) 4" (102)   500 42 (19.07)
XHD010B 10" (255) 4" (102)   500 47 (21.33)
XHD011B 11" (280) 4" (102)   500 52 (23.61)
XHD012B 12" (305) 4" (102)   500 56 (25.42)
XHD014 14" (355) 4" (102)   250 32 (14.52)
XHD016 16" (405) 4" (102)   250 38 (17.25)
B = Bucket
Other sizes available up to 24-in. (610mm).  Call for